OPERATING & ELECTRICAL
Input voltage 100-277V, 200-480V
Power factor 0.9
Total harmonic distortion (THD) <20%
Dimming 1-10V external dimming down
to 10%
PERFORMANCE
Lumens per Watt ~155-160 LPW at 80CRI

Notes:
01
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: AE-IL-LM320W-840-UV-G(120)-D
REV K
*100W HV, 150W HV, 240 HV
* 200W, 320W & 480W (Both UV and HV)
• are only available in 120o glass lens
beam angles.
AE-IL-LM 320W- 8 40- UV- G(120)- D
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER * CRI CCT VOLTAGE BEAM ANGLE* DIMMING
AE-IL-LM
Aeralux Lumina
industrial fixtures
round high bay
100W-
100 Watts: 16,000 lumens
8
Normal 80
CRI
30-
3000K CCT
UV-
100-277Vac
input voltage
range
G(60)-
60˚ beam angle
D
0-10V external
dimming down to
10%150W-
150 Watts: 24,000 lumens
35-
3500K CCT
200W-
200 Watts: 32,000 lumens
HV-
200-480Vac
input voltage
range
G(90)-
90˚ beam angle
240W-
240 Watts: 38,400 lumens
40-
4000K CCT
320W-
320 Watts: 49,600 lumens
G(120)-
120˚ beam angle
50-
5000K CCT
480W-
480 Watts: 76,800 lumens
LUMINA
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round high bay
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-IL-LM100W-NXX-UV, AE-IL-LM150W-RXX-UV
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All
values are typical values when measured under normal laboratory conditions.
AE-IL-DM200W-RXX-UV
02
LUMINA
INDUSTRIAL FIXTURES
Round high bay
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
AE-IL-LM240W-RXX-UV
Aeralux Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All